DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

FiNaL

SURVEY

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

DATE

8Y

AREAS CHECKED

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

30

80

70

50

50

40

30

Jgo

10

R T Mt tanas G

RE

10

20

30,‘

40

50

50

70

FILE NAME =
SFILELS

USER NAME = $USER$

DESIGNED

PFR

REVISED -

DRAWN

PFR

REVISED

PLOT SCALE = $SCALES

TEN

TENG & ASSOCIATES, INC.
ENGINEERS/4
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

PLANNERS

CHECKED

KPS

REVISED -

PLOT DATE = 10-26-2018

DATE

10/27/10

REVISED

[

GREEN GARDEN TOWNSHIP
88TH AVENUE (PEOTONE ROAD)

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

"CROSS SECTIONS
88TH AVENUE

F.A.

RTE.

SECTION

TOTAL | SHEET
COUNTY  ISHEETS| ~No.

N/A

03-07118-00-BR

WILL 43 38

SCALE:

VERT. 17=5' 15+00.00

15+50.00

CONTRACT NO. 63156

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.

[ILLINOIS]FED, AID PROJECT




